
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
388 
353 
304 
323 
352 
344 
327 

Class Name 
AMAURI D.J.SOARES 
ALISSON N.DA SILVA 
ALEXSANDRO AMAZONAS 
VALTER V.FERREIRA 
GENIVALDO C.SENNA 
GIOVANNE B.GUEDES 
LUIZ S.CAMARGO 

Laps 
4 
5 
5 
7 
6 
6 
2 

Best Tm 
1:09.781 
1:10.400 
1:10.569 
1:11.076 
1:11.456 
1:13.111 
1:18.215 

Diff 

0.619 
0.788 
1.295 
1.675 
3.330 
8.434 

Gap 

0.619 
0.169 
0.507 
0.380 
1.655 
5.104 

In Lap 
2 
4 
4 
5 
3 
6 
2 

Best Speed 
86,671 
85,909 
85,703 
85,092 
84,639 
82,724 
77,325 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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VELOCIDADE NA TERRA 2015 
SUPER FORMULA 

1o TREINO LIVRE - FORMULA 

Practice started at 11:32:15 

AUT. MUN. DE TELEMACO BORBA 1,680 km 

01/08/2015 00:00 

4a ETAPA PARANAENSE                                        HORARIO____:____


